
ROUND 3 PAIRINGS
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2025   I   HOAKALEI COUNTRY CLUB



ROUND 3
OCTOBER 3, 2025   I   FRIDAY PAIRINGS   I   HOAKALEI COUNTRY CLUB

Group #3 8:59AM Ilhee Lee
Brooke M. Henderson
In Gee Chun

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Smiths Falls, Ontario
Seoul, Republic of Korea

70-70   140   -4
70-70   140   -4
69-71   140   -4

Group #1 8:48AM Kristen Gillman 
Stacy Lewis
A Lim Kim

Austin, TX
The Woodlands, TX
Seongnam-si, Republic of Korea

69-71   140   -4
68-72   140   -4
66-74   140   -4

Group #7 9:21AM Paula Reto
Stephanie Meadow
Polly Mack

Bloemfontein, South Africa
Jordanstown, Northern Ireland
Berlin, Germany

68-71   139   -5
68-71   139   -5
73-67   140   -4

Group #5 9:10AM Ruixin Liu
Miyu Yamashita
Dewi Weber

Guangdong, People's Republic of China
Osaka, Japan
Groningen, Netherlands

72-68   140   -4
70-70   140   -4
70-70   140   -4

Group #11 9:43AM Pajaree Anannarukarn
Linnea Strom
Elizabeth Szokol

Bangkok, Thailand
Hovas, Sweden
Chicago, IL

70-69   139   -5
69-70   139   -5
69-70   139   -5

Group #9 9:32AM Ana Belac
Andrea Lee
Celine Borge

Portoroz, Slovenia
Hermosa Beach, CA
Tonsberg, Norway

68-71   139   -5
68-71   139   -5
68-71   139   -5

Group #15 10:05AM Minami Katsu
Jeongeun Lee5
Amy Yang

Kagoshima, Japan
Seoul, Republic of Korea
Seoul, Republic of Korea

68-70   138   -6
68-70   138   -6
68-70   138   -6

Group #13 9:54AM Hyo Joo Kim
Patty Tavatanakit
Adela Cernousek

Wonju, Republic of Korea
Bangkok, Thailand
Antibes, France

68-70   138   -6
66-72   138   -6
71-68   139   -5

Group #19 10:27AM Nelly Korda
Peiyun Chien
Megan Khang

Bradenton, FL
Pingtung, Chinese Taipei
Rockland, MA

69-67   136   -8
65-71   136   -8
71-66   137   -8

Group #17 10:16AM Charley Hull
Allisen Corpuz
Lucy Li

Woburn, England
Kapolei, HI
Redwood Shores, CA

69-68   137   -7
68-69   137   -7
68-70   138   -6

Group #23 10:49AM Nasa Hataoka
Gabriela Ru�els
Brooke Matthews

Ibaraki, Japan
Melbourne, Australia
Rogers, AR

65-69   134   -10
65-69   134   -10
68-67   135   -9

Group #25 11:00AM Youmin Hwang *
Jessica Porvasnik
Akie Iwai

Uiwang, Republic of Korea
Hinckley, OH
Saitama, Japan

67-62   129   -15
67-65   132   -12
64-68   132   -12

Group #21 10:38AM Pornanong Phatlum
Ina Yoon
Chisato Iwai

Chaiyaphum, Thailand
Seoul, Republic of Korea
Saitama, Japan

66-69   135   -9
71-65   136   -8
70-66   136   -8

TEE #1 TIME PLAYER
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Group #4 8:59AM Jennifer Kupcho
Nataliya Guseva
Ryann O'Toole

Westminster, CO
Miami, FL
San Clemente, CA

71-70   141   -3
70-71   141   -3
70-71   141   -3

Group #2 8:48AM Sophia Popov
Rio Takeda
Kumkang Park

Heidelberg, Germany
Kumamoto, Japan
Seoul, Republic of Korea

74-67   141   -3
71-70   141   -3
71-70   141   -3

Group #8 9:21AM Azahara Munoz
Somi Lee
Sung Hyun Park

San Pedro de Alcantara, Spain
Yongin-si, Republic of Korea
Seoul, Republic of Korea

69-72   141   -3
68-73   141   -3
67-74   141   -3

Group #6 9:10AM Mariel Galdiano
So�a Garcia
Emily Kristine Pedersen

Pearl City, HI
Asuncion, Paraguay
Smoerum, Denmark

70-71   141   -3
70-71   141   -3
69-72   141   -3

Group #12 9:43AM Narin An
Jaravee Boonchant
Hyo Joon Jang

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Bangkok, Thailand
Seoul, Republic of Korea

71-71   142   -2
71-71   142   -2
70-72   142   -2

Group #10 9:32AM Caroline Masson
Yahui Zhang
Hira Naveed

Gladbeck, Germany
Wuhan Hubei, People's Republic of China
Perth, Australia

72-70   142   -2
72-70   142   -2
72-70   142   -2

Group #16 10:05AM Yuna Nishimura
Alena Sharp
Jin Hee Im

Osaka, Japan
Hamilton, Ontario
Jeju, Republic of Korea

69-73   142   -2
73-70   143   -1
73-70   143   -1

Group #14 9:54AM Ingrid Lindblad
Kate Smith-Stroh
Jodi Ewart Shado�

Halmstad, Sweden
Detroit Lakes, MN
North Yorkshire, England

70-72   142   -2
70-72   142   -2
69-73   142   -2

Group #20 10:27AM Robyn Choi
Lauren Hartlage
Brianna Do

Gold Coast, Australia
Elizabethtown, KY
Lakewood, CA

71-72   143   -1
71-72   143   -1
70-73   143   -1

Group #18 10:16AM Sarah Schmelzel
Jasmine Suwannapura
Hye-Jin Choi

Phoenix, AZ
Bangkok, Thailand
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

73-70   143   -1
72-71   143   -1
71-72   143   -1

Group #24 10:49AM Frida Kinhult
Cassie Porter

Skafto, Sweden
Peregian Springs, Australia

69-74   143   -1
69-74   143   -1

Group #22 10:38AM Jiwon Jeon
Madelene Sagstrom

Daegu, Republic of Korea
Enkoping, Sweden

70-73   143   -1
70-73   143   -1

TEE #10 TIME PLAYER
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Narin An

Pajaree Anannarukarn

Ana Belac

Jaravee Boonchant

Celine Borge

Adela Cernousek

Peiyun Chien

Hye-Jin Choi

Robyn Choi

In Gee Chun

Allisen Corpuz

Brianna Do

Jodi Ewart Shado�

Mariel Galdiano

So�a Garcia

Kristen Gillman

Nataliya Guseva

Lauren Hartlage

Nasa Hataoka

Brooke M. Henderson

Charley Hull

Youmin Hwang *

Jin Hee Im

Akie Iwai

Chisato Iwai

Hyo Joon Jang

Jiwon Jeon

Minami Katsu

Megan Khang

A Lim Kim

Hyo Joo Kim

Frida Kinhult

Nelly Korda

Jennifer Kupcho

Andrea Lee

Ilhee Lee

Somi Lee
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Tee #10

9:43 AM
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10:27 AM

8:59 AM

10:16 AM

10:27 AM

9:54 AM

9:10 AM

9:10 AM

8:48 AM

8:59 AM

10:27 AM

10:49 AM

8:59 AM

10:16 AM

11:00 AM

10:05 AM

11:00 AM

10:38 AM

9:43 AM

10:38 AM

10:05 AM

10:27 AM

8:48 AM

9:54 AM

10:49 AM

10:27 AM

8:59 AM

9:32 AM

8:59 AM

9:21 AM

71-71   142   -2

70-69   139   -5

68-71   139   -5

71-71   142   -2

68-71   139   -5

71-68   139   -5

65-71   136   -8

71-72   143   -1

71-72   143   -1

69-71   140   -4

68-69   137   -7

70-73   143   -1

69-73   142   -2

70-71   141   -3

70-71   141   -3

69-71   140   -4

70-71   141   -3

71-72   143   -1

65-69   134   -10

70-70   140   -4

69-68   137   -7

67-62   129   -15

73-70   143   -1

64-68   132   -12

70-66   136   -8

70-72   142   -2

70-73   143   -1

68-70   138   -6

71-66   137   -7

66-74   140   -4

68-70   138   -6

69-74   143   -1

69-67   136   -8

71-70   141   -3

68-71   139   -5

70-70   140   -4

68-73   141   -3

Jeongeun Lee5

Stacy Lewis

Lucy Li

Ingrid Lindblad

Ruixin Liu

Polly Mack

Caroline Masson

Brooke Matthews

Stephanie Meadow

Azahara Munoz

Hira Naveed

Yuna Nishimura

Ryann O'Toole

Kumkang Park

Sung Hyun Park

Emily Kristine Pedersen

Pornanong Phatlum

Sophia Popov

Cassie Porter

Jessica Porvasnik

Paula Reto

Gabriela Ru�els

Madelene Sagstrom

Sarah Schmelzel

Alena Sharp

Kate Smith-Stroh

Linnea Strom

Jasmine Suwannapura

Elizabeth Szokol

Rio Takeda

Patty Tavatanakit

Dewi Weber

Miyu Yamashita

Amy Yang

Ina Yoon

Yahui Zhang

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #10
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Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #10

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #1

Tee #10

10:05 AM

8:48 AM

10:16 AM

9:54 AM

9:10 AM

9:21 AM

9:32 AM

10:49 AM

9:21 AM

9:21 AM

9:32 AM

10:05 AM

8:59 AM

8:48 AM

9:21 AM

9:10 AM

10:38 AM

8:48 AM

10:49 AM

11:00 AM

9:21 AM

10:49 AM

10:38 AM

10:16 AM

10:05 AM

9:54 AM

9:43 AM

10:16 AM

9:43 AM

8:48 AM

9:54 AM

9:10 AM

9:10 AM

10:05 AM

10:38 AM

9:32 AM

68-70   138   -6

68-72   140   -4

68-70   138   -6

70-72   142   -2

72-68   140   -4

73-67   140   -4

72-70   142   -2

68-67   135   -9

68-71   139   -5

69-72   141   -3

72-70   142   -2

69-73   142   -2

70-71   141   -3

71-70   141   -3

67-74   141   -3

69-72   141   -3

66-69   135   -9

74-67   141   -3

69-74   143   -1

67-65   132   -12

68-71   139   -5

65-69   134   -10

70-73   143   -1

73-70   143   -1

73-70   143   -1

70-72   142   -2

69-70   139   -5

72-71   143   -1

69-70   139   -5

71-70   141   -3

66-72   138   -6

70-70   140   -4

70-70   140   -4

68-70   138   -6

71-65   136   -8

72-70   142   -2

LPGA Admission Guidelines

TICKET TERMS AND CONDITIONS: https://www.lpga.com/ticket-terms-and-conditions

SPECTATOR MOBILE DEVICE POLICY: https://www.lpga.com/lpga-tour-spectator-mobile-device-policy

AVOID THE FOLLOWING: 
 open areas    hilltop/high places    isolated    trees    golf carts    wire fences

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY FOR SPECTATORS:  
Observe the leaderboards throughout the golf course for “weather warning” signs 

When this sign appears, spectators are advised to take precautions PRIOR to play being suspended.  

the tournament marshals for evacuating the course.

moving into the area. that will appear prior to the inclement weather  

If the siren sounds, seek shelter immediately and follow the directions from


